Overall Scores

Event: June 2, 2024 50cc Bikes

O/A Cls

Fin. Fin. Rider
Pos. Pos.

1 1 413
2 2 325
3 3 323
4 4 245
5 5 428
6 1 401
7 6 262
8 2 459
9 3 299
10 4 326
11 5 206

Number Sponser:

Rider Name:

Schroeder, Camden,
Pulley, Remington,
Pulley, Pryor,
Larkin, Brad,
Leiterman, JJ,
Malchek, Ayva,
Tryan, Scout,
Schmidt, Ryker,

Henrickson Peirce,
Sage,
Pulley, Destry,

Schroeder, Evelyn,

Total Number Of Riders: 11
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AMA #:

Class:
50cc Senior
50cc Senior
50cc Senior
50cc Senior
50cc Senior
50cc Bike
50cc Senior
50cc Bike
50cc Bike

50cc Bike
50cc Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

00:32:12
00:30:52
00:31:50
00:31:52
00:32:21
00:30:47
00:33:18
00:30:27
00:30:54
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Finish

Time:
08:32:12
08:30:52
08:31:50
08:31:52
08:32:21
08:31:47
08:33:18
08:31:27
08:31:54

08:32:34
08:30:02

Make Of
Bike:

Husqvarna
Cobra
Cobra
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda
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District
Number:
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