Overall Scores

Event start time: 8:00:00 AM Event start date: 6/2/2024

Event: Jun	e 2.	2024	50cc	Bikes
------------	------	------	------	-------

_)/A CIs in. Fin.	Rider	Rider Name: Elapsed Finish Make							Of District
Pos.			Sponser:	AMA #:	Class:	Laps:	Time:	Time:	Bike:	Number:
1	1	413	Schroeder, Camden,		50cc Senior	10	00:32:12	08:32:12	Husqvarna	2
2	2	325	Pulley, Remington,		50cc Senior	9	00:30:52	08:30:52	Cobra	2
3	3	323	Pulley, Pryor,		50cc Senior	8	00:31:50	08:31:50	Cobra	2
4	4	245	Larkin, Brad,		50cc Senior	8	00:31:52	08:31:52	KTM	2
5	5	428	Leiterman, JJ,		50cc Senior	8	00:32:21	08:32:21	Honda	2
6	1	401	Malchek, Ayva,		50cc Bike	7	00:30:47	08:31:47	Honda	2
7	6	262	Tryan, Scout,		50cc Senior	7	00:33:18	08:33:18	Honda	2
8	2	459	Schmidt, Ryker,		50cc Bike	6	00:30:27	08:31:27	Honda	2
9	3	299	Henrickson Peirce, Sage,		50cc Bike	6	00:30:54	08:31:54	Yamaha	2
1	0 4	326	Pulley, Destry,		50cc Bike	6	00:31:34	08:32:34	Yamaha	2
1	1 5	206	Schroeder, Evelyn,		50cc Bike	5	00:29:02	08:30:02	Honda	2

Total Number Of Riders: 11